—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Ahd Manager, Admitting

Ahd Supervisor, Patient Access

Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Financial Counselor
Ahd Insurance Verifier
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk
Ahd Admitting Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting
Ahd Admitting

Total Wages

$101,927
$61,808
$61,724
$61,145
$57,921
$57,430
$57,334
$56,208
$28,992
$25,525
$22,561
$21,737
$14,666
$13,944
$13,422
$12,738
$9,360
$2,888



