	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ahd Manager, Admitting		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$101,927
2.	Ahd Supervisor, Patient Access		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$61,808
3.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$61,724
4.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$61,145
5.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$57,921
6.	Ahd Financial Counselor		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$57,430
7.	Ahd Insurance Verifier		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$57,334
8.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$56,208
9.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$28,992
10.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$25,525
11.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$22,561
12.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$21,737
13.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$14,666
14.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$13,944
15.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$13,422
16.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$12,738
17.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$9,360
18.	Ahd Admitting Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Admitting	\$2,888